
School Calendar 2020/21 

Due to the current Covid 19 pandemic it has not been possible to finalise the 
calendar for 2020/21.  There will be a phased return to school in order to 
monitor and assess Covid 19 Response Plan.  Please check for updates vis 
school app and website. 
Term1 

 Thurs 27th Aug  School reopens – Staff only 

Fri 28th Aug 6th years only 9.00am – 10.45am 

3rd years only 11.00am – 12.45pm 

Mon 31st Aug 1st years only 9.00am -1.00pm 

Tues 1st Sept 5th years only  9.00am – 10.45am 

2nd years only  11.00am – 12.45pm 

Wed 2nd Sept 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 5th & 6th years 8.45am – 1.00pm 

TY only 1.30pm – 2.50pm  

Thurs 3rd Sept All to 1.00pm 

Fri 4th Sept All to 2.10pm 

Mon 28th Sept  School closed 

Fri 23rd Oct  Classes end 2.10pm. Mid-term break begins 

Mon 2nd Nov  School reopens 

Fri 27th Nov  School closed 

Tue 22nd Dec  Classes end 12.00pm. Christmas break begins 

  

Term 2  

Wed 6th Jan  School reopens 

Fri 12th Feb  Classes end 2.10pm. Mid-term break begins 

Mon 22nd Feb  School reopens 

Wed 17th March  Bank Holiday- School closed 

Fri 26th March  Classes end 12.00pm. Easter break begins 

  

Term 3 

Mon 12th April  School reopens 

Mon 3rd May  Bank Holiday- School closed 

Fri 4th June  Classes end 12.00pm. Summer break begins 

Wed 9th June  State Examinations begin 

 


